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WFFM Senior Finale 2026 - 2/26/2026 to 2/28/2026

Results
 
#4  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B6 5:02.35

31.82 40.45 38.2537.46

44.27 45.19 33.18 31.73

 
#4  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B6 4:58.15

32.90 36.99 36.8238.44

44.52 45.06 32.17 31.25

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M3 1:02.99

29.03 33.96

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J7 1:05.69

30.09 35.60

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M4 1:04.33

29.27 35.06

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J9 1:07.66

31.75 35.91

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax5 55.26

25.96 29.30

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J10 57.31

27.05 30.26

B - Final

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V12 57.38

27.04 30.34

C - Final

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W21 1:12.38

31.46 40.92

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax7 56.47

26.68 29.79

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J9 56.84

27.20 29.64

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V16 58.49

27.47 31.02

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W27 1:12.30

32.07 40.23

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M3 2:44.93

36.60 41.82 43.3843.13

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M4 2:45.29

36.66 41.75 43.4443.44

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A4 2:12.85

29.60 33.98 35.4733.80

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A4 2:17.30

30.64 34.19 36.9035.57

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney1 24.20

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C3 25.38

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M5 25.53

B - Final

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I11 27.72

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy14 28.74

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M18 30.28

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney1 24.85

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C5 25.66

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M8 26.12

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy15 28.46

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I16 28.61

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M21 29.64

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V10 23.81

B - Final

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J19 24.56

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V13 23.87

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J23 24.45

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B34 26.30

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W42 27.12

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J7 1:05.57

31.58 33.99

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J6 1:04.94

32.08 32.86

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M7 37.89

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M10 38.92

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A5 28.39

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax6 29.24

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V7 29.67

C - Final

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B21 35.54

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W28 42.07

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A*6 29.23

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax*6 29.23

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V9 29.63

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B27 35.44

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W33 40.13

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney1 1:52.60

26.51 28.17 28.4129.51

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M5 2:06.05

28.05 31.74 33.2732.99

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C7 2:06.39

27.81 31.75 33.5233.31

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy9 2:12.52

30.53 33.17 34.4634.36
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#15  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney1 1:54.54

26.77 28.41 29.7829.58

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M4 2:05.39

28.12 31.31 33.1632.80

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C6 2:07.49

28.09 31.42 33.9933.99

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy10 2:13.52

30.50 32.80 35.4834.74

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I--- NS

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A6 1:52.78

26.44 28.69 28.7728.88

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J7 1:53.52

26.47 28.75 29.1329.17

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J4 1:51.93

25.85 27.89 29.0929.10

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A9 1:56.06

26.49 28.73 30.4830.36

 
#17  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M2 5:39.78

28.99 32.54 34.6633.84

34.59 34.52 35.61 35.79

35.09 34.15

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I8 5:51.43

31.02 34.60 36.1035.71

35.75 36.04 35.66 36.11

35.42 35.02

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy9 5:54.45

31.38 34.40 35.8835.82

36.07 36.51 36.59 37.01

36.43 34.36

 
#17  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M5 5:41.95

28.55 31.49 33.7533.66

34.52 35.40 35.98 36.66

36.54 35.40

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I9 5:50.30

30.79 34.61 35.9035.77

35.94 36.11 35.76 35.66

35.65 34.11

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy11 6:03.28

31.75 34.88 36.2236.05

36.46 37.69 37.97 37.97

37.56 36.73

 
#18  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B5 5:28.08

28.39 31.81 32.9032.69

33.34 34.09 34.52 34.20

33.67 32.47

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W7 5:54.05

30.24 34.47 36.0036.32

35.79 35.57 36.25 36.60

37.91 34.90

 
#18  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B5 5:29.72

28.90 32.88 34.0633.37

33.61 33.70 34.29 34.14

33.19 31.58

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W10 5:48.87

30.03 33.43 35.0834.27

35.54 35.84 36.68 36.37

36.72 34.91

 
#19  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney2 27.38

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M4 29.35

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy8 31.32

B - Final

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M14 34.95

 
#19  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney2 28.61

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M6 29.97

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy9 31.76

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M16 36.80

 
#20  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax6 28.08

 
#20  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax10 27.96

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C2 55.99

26.45 29.54

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J3 56.22

27.15 29.07

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M4 58.30

27.76 30.54

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy8 1:01.27

29.63 31.64

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I9 1:01.52

28.79 32.73

B - Final

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M12 1:06.95

31.70 35.25

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C2 56.36

27.10 29.26

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M4 58.68

27.81 30.87

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J5 58.86

27.97 30.89

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I8 1:00.67

28.75 31.92

SUSA-UT 17Burrill, Addy12 1:02.65

29.83 32.82

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M17 1:09.32

32.83 36.49

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V8 51.53

24.71 26.82

B - Final

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J13 52.64

25.46 27.18

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B19 56.04

26.76 29.28

C - Final

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W30 1:01.52

28.24 33.28

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V12 52.01

25.13 26.88

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J21 53.68

25.84 27.84

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B25 55.11

26.64 28.47
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Preliminaries ...   (#22  Men 100 Yard Free)

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W39 58.97

28.29 30.68

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax3 2:06.97

27.89 31.78 34.6132.69

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax4 2:09.40

28.24 32.10 35.3233.74

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A1 59.96

28.39 31.57

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A2 1:02.51

29.38 33.13

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney1 2:07.05

29.18 31.59 33.2233.06

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M3 2:17.11

31.88 34.48 35.0635.69

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C5 2:22.29

33.45 35.25 37.1636.43

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney1 2:11.94

30.39 32.92 33.8134.82

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M5 2:21.49

33.16 36.29 35.7036.34

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C7 2:24.62

33.57 36.40 37.3237.33

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V8 2:04.50

29.08 31.40 31.7232.30

B - Final

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J11 2:03.46

28.97 30.68 32.0831.73

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B14 2:16.87

31.82 35.02 34.7235.31

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W16 2:24.18

34.15 36.87 36.0637.10

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V8 2:05.62

29.59 31.42 32.1032.51

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J14 2:10.48

30.51 32.94 33.6233.41

SUSA-UT 15Myers, Jackson B17 2:17.88

32.46 35.21 34.7135.50

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W19 2:20.81

33.08 35.62 35.4336.68

 
#29  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M1 26.91

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J4 28.45

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M9 29.82

B - Final

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I19 31.75

C - Final

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M21 34.12

 
#29  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 18Daley, Claire M3 28.25

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M5 29.28

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J6 29.42

SUSA-UT 16Page, Emery I16 30.78

SUSA-UT 17Spanos, Sophie M22 35.06

 
#30  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A15 26.62

 
#30  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A19 26.98

 
#31  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney1 2:09.39

27.94 31.75 30.1839.52

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J3 2:19.67

31.47 35.74 31.1441.32

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C6 2:29.70

32.80 37.76 34.1744.97

 
#31  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 18Bonner, Chesney1 2:15.53

28.86 33.00 31.1942.48

SUSA-UT 16Knudsen, Mackenzie J7 2:30.28

31.51 38.20 34.5845.99

SUSA-UT 17Jensen, Kyra C10 2:32.42

33.11 37.32 35.1146.88

 
#32  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A4 2:07.47

27.90 33.96 30.7834.83

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax5 2:07.54

27.00 31.80 30.5538.19

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V8 2:12.12

27.42 34.02 30.1440.54

B - Final

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J11 2:09.16

27.99 32.41 30.0938.67

 
#32  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax5 2:06.81

27.03 32.65 30.1536.98

SUSA-UT 17McCoy, Wyatt A9 2:10.92

27.61 34.75 32.7235.84

SUSA-UT 15Rom, Calvin V10 2:11.84

28.15 33.25 30.5439.90

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J16 2:17.90

29.95 35.99 29.9841.98

 
#103  Mixed 50 Yard Fly 50 Split

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Crowley, Dax1 25.96

SUSA-UT 17Cumming, Logan W2 31.46

 
#104  Mixed 50 Yard Breast 50 Split

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Stevens, Emma M1 36.60

 
#105  Mixed 100 Yard Free 100 Split

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Quintin J1 53.74


